0/1490/1550nm Single Mode Fiber WDM Module

Product Features
L ] Low PDL

= L ] Low Insertion Loss
®®

L ] High Isolation
LN AN
e —— . Stable and Reliable

Product Applications
L ] Fassive Optical Metwork
L ] CATY System

Specifications 1310/1490/1550nm
Parameter | unit Premium | A grade
1310nm Channel nim 13105
Insertion Loss TS dB 06 07
PDL TS dB 0.15 0.2
Isolation @@ 1490+5 nm Min. dB 20 18
Isolation @@ 1550£5 nm i dB 20 18
1490nm Channel nm 14905
Insertion Loss TS dB 04 05
PDL TS dB 0.15 0.2
Isolation @ 1310+5 nm Min. dB 13 11
Isolation @@ 1550£5 nm i dB 13 11
1550nm Channel nm 15505
Insertion Loss ErS dB 0.6 07
POL hax . dB 0.15 02
Isolation @@ 1310+5 nm i, dB 20 18
Isolation @@ 1490+5 nm Min. dB 14 12
Operating power Ml W 5
Operating Temperature 2 -20to +85
Storage Temperature 28 -50to +35
Fackage Type mm s 18x115x141: for 0 9mm loose tube or 2mm cable or 3mm cable
Ordering Information
Wiavelzngth Structure Grade Padk age Fiber Type Pigtail FiberLength  Connector
H=1210/1420/1550nm 2=1x3 F=Fremium EnG 1=G652 or MEQO Omm 0=0.5m O=Mone
A=A grade Equivalent loos etube 1=0.75m 1=F CiFLC
L=3mm cable 2=1.0m 2=FCISPC
R=2mm cable 2=1.5m FFCiAPC
4=2.0m d=SCISPC
S=Specify 5=5C/APC
B=5T
T=FCiUPC
S=SCIUPC
S=mill
A=LC
B=SC/FC
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Note: 1. Cerfral Wavelength can be customized for different applications. = =
2. All specifications are before connectors and are subjedt to change withoLk notice, COMCORE




